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1st Providers Choice Podiatry EMR 1004
Acute Wound Care & Compression Devices 100

Advanced Pathology Solutions 812
All Pro Imaging 610
Allard USA 308

American Assoc. of Colleges of Pod. Med. 1013
American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery 302

American Podiatric Medical Association 1005/1006
AMERX Health Care 217/219
Anika 1002
Anodyne 713
Aroa Biosurgery Inc. 509
Arthrex, Inc. 304/306
Averitas Pharma 500
BAKO Diagnostics Island #4
Barry Univ. School of Podiatric Medicine 1007
Bianco Brothers Instruments 107
Biocomposites 800
BONESUPPORT, INC. 809
California School of Pod. Med. at Samuel Merritt Univ. 1009
CarePICS 400

CEA Medical, LLC/Berman Medical Lasers 307

Clarity Lab Solutions 1001
Convatec 508
CuraMedix, LLC 310
Cytemed 1020
Darco International 108
DePuy Synthes 1037/1038
Des Moines University 1010
DG Instruments 300
Dia-Foot 609/611
DJO is Now Enovis 404
DNE LLC 604
Doctor Multimedia 412
Dr. Jill's Foot Pads 305
Dr.'s Remedy Enriched Nail Care 605
Earthwalk Orthotics 206
EBM Medical 612

www.1stproviderschoice.com
AcuteWoundCare.com
apslabgroup.com
www.allpro-imaging.com
https://www.allardusa.com
www.aacpm.org
www.abfas.org
www.apma.org
https://amerxhc.com
www.anika.com
www.anodyneshoes.com
www.aroabio.com
www.arthrex.com
www.averitaspharma.com
https://www.bakodx.com
https://www.barry.edu/en/academics/podiatric-medicine
www.biancobrothers.com
Biocomposites.com

https://www.bonesupport.com/en-eu
https://www.samuelmerritt.edu/doctor-podiatric-medicine

CarePICS.com
www.bermanmedicallasers.com
claritylabsolutions.com
www.convatec.com
www.curamedix.com
https://cytemed.com
www.darcointernational.com
www.depuysynthes.com
www.dmu.edu
www.DGInstruments.com
www.dia-foot.com
www.djoglobal.com
www.sealexfx.com
www.doctormultimedia.com
www.DrJillsFootPads.com
www.remedynails.com
earthwalkorthotics.com
www.ebmmedical.com
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Emblation, Inc.

Enovis

EUROIMMUN US

Evershore Financial Group

Everwell Specialty Pharmacy

First Frontier Marketing

Florida Department of Health

Florida Endovascular and Interventional
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE
Florida Podiatric Medical Association
Florida Retail Federation Services, Inc.
Footsteps

Forward Motion Medical

FOZ Networks, LLC

Free Life Labs

Fusion Orthopedics

Genadyne Biotechnologies

Gill Podiatry Supply Company

H&O Equipments

Hapad, Inc.

HOKA

Horizon Therapeutics

IBSA Pharma Inc.

ID Medical Devices

Imbed Biosciences

In2Bones

Integrity Orthotics Lab
Irrimax
JF Enterprises, Inc.

Kent State Univ. College of Pod. Medicine

Kerecis

Koven Technology, Inc.
Lauderdale Pathology
Legally Mine, LLC
Marlinz Pharma
McClain Laboratories
Medway Group

Midwestern Univ. - Ariz. College of Pod. Med.

212
402
405
803
704
210
1028
710
807
1036
1017
608
1033
602
801
105
511
301/303
109
403
1030/1031
410
1025
510
1018
313
213
505
1003
1015
208
700
214
882
207/209
4k Ll
501
1014

www.emblation.com
Enovis.com
WWW.euroimmun.us
www.evershore.com
https://www.everwellrx.com
Neurvasia.com
https://www.floridahealth.gov
www.flinterventional.com
www.flpdmpfoundation.com
www.fpma.com

www.frf.org

www.foot-steps.com
www.fdmotion.com
foznetworks.com
www.freelifelabs.com
www.fusionorthopedics.com
www.genadyne.com
www.gillpodiatry.com
https://lwww.ho-equipments.com/us/homepage
www.hapad.com
www.hoka.com
www.horizontherapeutics.com
https://www.ibsagroup.com
www.idmedicaldevices.com
www.imbedbio.com
i2b-usa.com
www.integrityortho.com
www.irrisept.com
celiaruizusa.com
www.kent.edu/cpm
https://www.kerecis.com/why-kerecis
www.koven.com
lauderdalepathology.com
legallymine.com
www.marlinzpharma.com
www.mcclainlab.com
www.medwayus.com
https://www.midwestern.edu
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Mile High Orthotics Lab
MiMedx Group, Inc.
Modernizing Medicine
Molecular Lab Partners

MTF Biologics

Neurogenkx, Inc.

New Step Orthotic Lab, Inc.
New York College of Podiatric Medicine
NextGen Healthcare
Navastep

OHI

Organogenesis

Orpyx Medical Technologies
Ortho Dermatologics

Ortho Max, Inc.

Orthofix

0OSSIO

Paragon28

PediFix Footcare Company
Physician Claim

PICA, a ProAssurance Company
Podiatry Content Connection
PodiatryMeetings.com
PolyMedics Innovations Inc.
PowerStep

ProgenaCare Global, LLC
Quantum Medical Supply
Realm Labs, LLC
Redi-Thotics

Sagis Diagnostics

Sanara MedTech Inc.
Saumell Medical Equipment & Supplies
Sensor Medica

Smart-ABI

Sole Supports, Inc.

SOLO Labs

Special Olympics Florida

Stratus Pharmaceuticals

1026
804
712
811
502
702

1029

1011
805

406/408
503
110
507
711

808/810
603
606

600/601
101
106

Island #2
813

1035

504/506
102

1027
709
104

309/311
25 I8

1019

613
701/703
211
802
216

1034
512

www.mholabs.com
www.mimedx.com
modmed.com/podiatry
www.MolecularLabPartners.com
https://www.mtfbiologics.org
https://www.neurogenx.com
newsteporthotics.com
www.nycpm.edu
www.nextgen.com
https://www.novastep.life
www.ohi.net
https://organogenesis.com
WWW.Orpyx.com
www.ortho-dermatologics.com
www.ortho-max.net
www.orthofix.com
WWW.0SSIO.I0
https://paragon28.com
pedifix.com
www.physicianclaim.com
https://www.picagroup.com/site
www.podiatrycontentconnection.com
podiatrymeetings.com
www.polymedics.com
Www.powerstep.com
https://www.progenacare.com
www.softgait.com

realmlabs.net
www.redi-thotics.com
www.sagisdx.com
https://sanaramedtech.com
www.smedsupplies.com
www.sensormedica.com
Smartabi.com
www.solesupports.com

sololabs.com

https://www.specialolympicsflorida.org/our-programs/health-
fitness-programs

www.stratuspharmaceuticals.com

SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT SYMPOSIUM



Stryker

Subchondral Solutions Inc.

SureFit

Temple Univ. School of Podiatric Medicine
The American Board of Podiatric Medicine
The Podiatree Company

The Podiatry Foundation

The Tetra Corporation

TLD Systems

Treace Medical Concep ts Inc,

Universal Imaging, Inc.

Upperline Health, Inc.

Vivex Biologics Inc.

Weave

Web Power Advantage

Western University College of Pod. Med.
Wound Solutions

Your Health Pharmacy

Zimmer MedizinSystems

51.3
1016
401
1008
103
1000
806
407
218
706
1032
409
708
8 35)
607
1012
707
705
413

www.stryker.com
https://subchondralsolutions.com
surefitlab.com
podiatry.temple.edu
www.podiatryboard.org
www.thepodiatreecompany.com
thepodiatry.foundation
thetetracorp.com
www.tldsystems.com
Treace.com
www.universalimaginginc.com
uPperlinehealth.com

vivex.com

www.getweave.com
www.webpoweradvantage.com

https:/iwww.westernu.edu/podiatricmedicine

www.coregroupmedical.com

https://www.yhpharmacy.com
ZimmerUSA.com
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Island #2 PICA, a ProAssurance Company

Island #4 BAKO Diagnostics
100 Acute Wound Care & Compression Devices
101 PediFix Footcare Company
102 PowerStep
103 The American Board of Podiatric Medicine
104 Realm Labs, LLC
105 Fusion Orthopedics
106 Physician Claim
107 Bianco Brothers Instruments
108 Darco International
109 H&O Equipments
110 Organogenesis
T McClain Laboratories
206 Earthwalk Orthotics
207/209 Marlinz Pharma
208 Kerecis
210 First Frontier Marketing
2118 Smart-ABI
212 Emblation, Inc.
213 Integrity Orthotics Lab
214 Lauderdale Pathology
215 Weave
216 SOLO Labs
217/219 AMERX Health Care
218 TLD Systems
300 DG Instruments
301/303 Gill Podiatry Supply Company
302 American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery
304/306 Arthrex, Inc.
305 Dr. Jill's Foot Pads
307 CEA Medical, LLC/Berman Medical Lasers
308 Allard USA
309/311 Redi-Thotics
310 CuraMedix, LLC
312 Legally Mine, LLC
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SiS
400
401
402
403
404
405
406/408
407
409
410
411
412
413
500
501
502
503
504/506
505
507
508
509
510
Sl
512
9513
600/601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609/611

In2Bones

CarePICS

SureFit

Enovis

Hapad, Inc.

DJO is Now Enovis
EUROIMMUN US
Novastep

The Tetra Corporation
Upperline Health, Inc.
Horizon Therapeutics
Sagis Diagnostics

Doctor Multimedia

Zimmer MedizinSystems
Averitas Pharma

Medway Group

MTF Biologics

OHI

Polymedics Innovations Inc.
Irrimax

Orpyx Medical Technologies
Convatec

Aroa Biosurgery Inc.

ID Medical Devices
Genadyne Biotechnologies
Stratus Pharmaceuticals
Stryker

Paragon28

FOZ Networks, LLC
Orthofix

DNE LLC

Dr.'s Remedy Enriched Nail Care
OSSIO

Web Power Advantage
Footsteps

Dia-Foot
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610 All Pro Imaging

612 EBM Medical

613 Saumell Medical Equipment & Supplies

700 Koven Technology, Inc.
701/703 Sensor Medica

702 Neurogenx, Inc.

704 Everwell Specialty Pharmacy

705 Your Health Pharmacy

706 Treace Medical Concepts, Inc.

707 Wound Solutions

708 Vivex Biologics Inc.

709 Quantum Medical Supply

710 Florida Endovascular and Interventional

711 Ortho Dermatologics

712 Modernizing Medicine

i3 Anodyne

800 Biocomposites

801 Free Life Labs

802 Sole Supports, Inc.

803 Evershore Financial Group

804 MiMedx Group, Inc.

805 NextGen Healthcare

806 The Podiatry Foundation

807 Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE
808/810 Ortho Max, Inc.

809 BONESUPPORT, INC.

811 Molecular Lab Partners

812 Advanced Pathology Solutions

813 Podiatry Content Connection

1000 The Podiatree Company

1001 Clarity Lab Solutions

1002 Anika

1003 JF Enterprises, Inc.

1004 1st Providers Choice Podiatry EMR

1005/1006 American Podiatric Medical Association
1007 Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine
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1008 Temple University School of Podiatric Medicine

1009 California School of Podiatric Medicine at Samuel Merritt University
1010 Des Moines University
1011 New York College of Podiatric Medicine
1012 Western University College of Podiatric Medicine
1013 American Association of Colleges of Podiatric Medicine
1014 Midwestern University - Arizona College of Podiatric Medicine
1015 Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine
1016 Subchondral Solutions Inc.
1017 Florida Retail Federation Services, Inc.
1018 Imbed Biosciences
1019 Sanara MedTech Inc.
1020 Cytemed
1025 IBSA Pharma, Inc.
1026 Mile High Orthotics Lab
1027 ProgenaCare Global, LLC
1028 Florida Department of Health
1029 New Step Orthotic Lab, Inc.
1030/1031 HOKA
1032 Universal Imaging, Inc.
1033 Forward Motion Medical
1034 Special Olympics Florida
1035 PodiatryMeetings.com
1036 Florida Podiatric Medical Association
1037/1038 DePuy Synthes
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